
THE RECIPE BOX

ESPRESSO

Latte

Cappucino

Macchiato

Americano

Mocha

$4.00

$4.25

$4.25

$4.00

$3.50

HOT ICED
(reg)

$4.50

$4.75

$4.75

$4.50

ICED
(lg)

$6.50

$6.75

$6.75

$6.50

Vanilla

FLAVOR SHOTS

Caramel

Salted Caramel

Mocha

Coconut

Toasted MarshmallowRaspberry

Hazelnut Peppermint

White Mocha

OTHER DRINKS
House Blend Coffee

Hot Cocoa

Hot Tea
(Earl Grey, Chai, Black,
Decaf)

London Fog
(Earl Grey tea, milk,
vanilla, honey)

Soda
(Pepsi Products)

$2.50

$4.00

$5.00

$1.50

$3.00

Hot Apple Cider $3.50

Matcha $4.00

FROZEN DRINKS
Regular

$4.75

$3.50
$4.00

Large

$6.25

$5.50
$6.00

Coffee 
+ Flavor Shot & Milk

Lemonade

Blueberry LemonadeCOLD BREW
Cold Brewed Iced Coffee
comes with milk & flavor shot
16 oz (reg)

24 oz (lg)

$4.00

$6.00

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry

Regular

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

Large

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

Strawberry Banana

Triple Berry

HOMEMADE REFRESHERS
Regular
$3.00

$3.50

$2.50

Large

$5.00

$5.50

$4.00

Lemonade

Iced Tea
(Sweet or Unsweet)

Blueberry Lemonade

Sweet POP Tea $3.50 $5.00
Strawberry
Blueberry
Mango

Kiwi
Pomegranate
Passionfruit

- Indicates sugar free option

Strawberry Lemonade $4.00 $6.00

Strawberry Lemonade $3.50 $5.50

*ALMOND MILK AVAILABLE

*ALMOND MILK AVAILABLE


