Wrink Menn

#### THE RECIPE BOX

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	Decaf Available!
-----------------	------------------

*ALMOND MILK AVAILABLE				
	НОТ	ICED (reg)	ICED (lg)	
Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$6.50	
Mocha	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$6.75	
Macchiato	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$6.75	
Americano	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$6.50	
Cappucino	\$3.50			

# FLAVOR SHOTS Seasonal flav

Vanilla SF

Mocha ST

Caramel SF Coconut

Salted Caramel White Mocha

**Peppermint** Hazelnut &

Raspberry **Toasted Marshmallow** 

## **COLD BREW**

Cold Brewed Iced Coffee \*ALMOND MILK AVAILABLE comes with milk & flavor shot

16 oz (reg) \$4.00

24 oz (lg) \$6.00

# **SMOOTHIES**

	Regular	Large
Strawberry	\$6.00	\$8.00
Strawberry Banana	\$6.00	\$8.00
Triple Berry	\$6.00	\$8.00

## OTHER DRINKS

House Blend Coffee	\$2.50
Soda (Pepsi Products)	\$1.50
Hot Tea (Earl Grey, Chai, Black, Decaf)	\$4.00
London Fog (Earl Grey tea, milk, vanilla, honey)	\$5.00
Hot Cocoa	\$3.00
Hot Apple Cider	\$3.50
Matcha	\$4.00

# FROZEN DRINKS

	Regular	Large
Coffee + Flavor Shot & Milk	\$4.75	\$6.25
Lemonade	\$3.50	\$5.50
Blueberry Lemonade	\$4.00	\$6.00
Strawberry Lemonade	\$4.00	\$6.00

## HOMEMADE REFRESHERS

	Regular	Large
Lemonade	\$3.00	\$5.00
Blueberry Lemonade	\$3.50	\$5.50
Strawberry Lemonade	\$3.50	\$5.50
Iced Tea (Sweet or Unsweet)	\$2.50	\$4.00
Sweet POP Tea  • Strawberry • Kiwi	\$3.50	\$5.00